## 120000/16do7

(Re	questor's Name)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL ,
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		!
509-		

Office Use Only



000163111690

12/04/09--01011--024 \*\*160.00

SEGRELARY OF SIAN

S. HAWKES

DEC -7 2009

**EXAMINER** 

## • COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of Co						
SUBJI	ĒСТ:	Liquid	Con	tainer	s, LLC		
		Name of Limite	ad Liabil	ity Comp	any		
The en	iclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitte	d for filin	g.		
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matt	er to the	following	g:		
	<del></del>		Jay B				
			Name of	r Person			
	-		Firm/Co	umpany	<del></del>	<u>.</u>	
		4801 Linton	Bivd.	#11A	Suite 63	6 _	
			Add	re33			
				), FL (			
			•	nd Zip Cod gmail.co			
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future	annual rep	ort notificatio	n)	, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
For fu	rther information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:				•
	Ja	y Benter	_ at (	561			9-4952
	Name	of Person		Area Coo	le & Daytime	Telep	hone Number
Enclo	osed is a check f	or the following amount:					
<b>]</b> \$125	5.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ Ce	rtified C	ng Fee & opy py is enclosed	مبيطب	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Registra Division Clifton 2661 E	Courter Addition Section n of Corpora Building xecutive Censes, FL 323	tions ter C	ircl <del>e</del>

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

<b>ARTICLE 1 - Nam</b>	1e:		
The name of the Lin	mited Liability Compa	ny is:	
			4 0
	Liquid Cor	ntainers, LLC	SET
(Mu	st end with the words "Limite	d Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "	TLC.")
`			
ARTICLE II - Add	dress:		50 m
The mailing address	s and street address of	the principal office of the L	imited Liability Company 🔏 👚
			To 👺
Principal Office A	<u>ddress:</u>	Mailing Address:	97 2
19000 N.E. 5th	Λνορμο	4801 Linton Blvd	0 m
19000 N.L. SHI	AVEHUE	#11A Suite 636	<u> </u>
Miami, FL 33179	`		22445
Miami, FL 33178	<b>1</b>	Delray Beach, Fl.	
(The Limited Liability Co business entity with an a	impany cannot serve as its own ctive Florida registration.)	stered Office, & Registere n Registered Agent. You must design f the registered agent are:	nate an individual or another
	Ja	ay Benter	
		Name	
	19000 1	N.E. 5th Avenue	
	Florida street addres	ss (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
	Miami, FL 3317	79 <sub>FL</sub>	
	City, S	Y9 FL State, and Zip	<del></del>
liability compan registered agent an statutes relating t	ny at the place designate and agree to act in this co the proper and complexations of my position a	ed in this certificate, I hereby apacity. I further agree to co	mply with the provisions of all s, and I am familiar with and
	1		

(CONTINUED)

## Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM	Gregory Shnaiderman
	19000 N.E. 5th Avenue
	Miami, FL 33179
MGRM	Jay Benter
	4801 Linton Blvd. #11A Suite 636
	Delray Beach, FL 33445
	CRIE
(Use attachment if necessary)	
0 days after the date of filing.)	e date of filing: January 1, 2010 (OPTIONAL)  be specific and cannot be more than five business days pri
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Lundy "	
Signature of a member	er/or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with se	ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
(In accordance with co	ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)